
Attitude Theory 3

Foundations of Industrial/Organizational Psychology 3

Research Methods 3

Work Motivation 3

Personnel Psychology 3

Industrial/Organizational Statistics 3

Psychological Assessment Techniques in the Organization 3

Advanced Research Methods 3

Employment Law 3

Small Group Theory & Process 3

Organizational Psychology 3

Organizational Training & Development 3

Industrial/Organizational Psychology Practicum I 3

Elective 1 3

Elective 2 3

Comprehensive Exam 0

Industrial/Organizational Psychology Practicum II 3

48

   

**NOTE: Courses above must be taken in sequence. Changes to this sequence will be made at the Director’s discretion.

Master of Science in Industrial and Organizational Psychology

Session Course Title Credits

Total Credits

On Campus

4

5

1

2

3


